
APPROVED ONLINE TRAINING ORGANIZATIONS 

Maryland Online Training Organizations Training Link/Webpage Contact 
Abilities Network, Project Act marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Stephanie Cooper 

Apples for Children www.applesforchildren.org/asynchronous-learning Holly Starliper 

Baltimore City Child Care Resource Center marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Michelle Giove 

Bridging Child Development https://www.bridgingchilddevelopment.com Kelly Goldberg 

Child Care Choices marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Samantha Carter 

Child Resource Connect marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Kelly Weiss 

Child Care Support Services marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Emily Ramsay 

Childcare Management Solutions LLC https://cms4training.com/ Amina Jones Law 

ChildCareEd www.childcareed.com Hwaida Hassanein 

Early Childhood Investigations https://www.earlychildhoodwebinars.com NA 

Eastern Shore Child Care Resource Center marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Leslie Sinclair 

Howard County Child Care Resource Center marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Georgia Ferentinos 

iPD Training - Zero to Three https://eclkc.ohs.acf.hhs.gov/professional-development/ Britany King 

Maryland Family Network marylandfamilynetwork.org/for-providers-training/e-learning Lacey Eidman 

Maryland Public Television/Thinkport https://thinkport.org/msde-clock-hours.html Karla Thompson 

The Child Care Company www.childcarecompany.org Dr. Syretha O. Storey 

University of Maryland Innovations Institute theinstitute.umaryland.edu/training Ashley Fehringer 

XYZ Childhood Training LLC https://www.xyzchildhoodtraining.org Petrea Hicks 

Out of State Online Training Organizations Training Link/Webpage Contact 
AIR Training Solutions airchildcare.com Sara Naff 

American Montessori Society https://amshq.org/Educators/Professional-Development NA 

Association for Early Learning Leaders www.earlylearningleaders.org NA 

Association Montessori International/USA https://amiusa.org/ NA 

Bertelsen Education https://www.bertelseneducation.com/ Alison Eves 

Care Courses carecourses.com Derek Newberry 

Center for Guided Montessori Studies www.cgms.edu/programs/professional-development NA 

Child Care Lounge childcarelounge.com Joni Levine 

ChildCare Education Institute cceionline.com Chrystine Mitchell 

ContinuEd continued.com/early-childhood-education Kimberly Norris 

Cox Campus - Rollins Center for Language & Literacy https://www.coxcampus.org/app/courses/ Samantha Murillo 

CypherWorx https://collabornation.net/ostpd NA 

ed2go www.ed2go.com/courses/teacher-professional-development NA 
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APPROVED ONLINE TRAINING ORGANIZATIONS 

edWeb https://home.edweb.net/ Melissa Hodgson 

Institute of Child Nutrition www.theicn.org Elyse Lenaburgh 

Lillio https://www.himama.com/features/academy Jenna Santyr 

Kaplan Early Learning Company https://www.kaplanco.com/ProfessionalDevelopment Julie Dobies 

Michigan Virtual https://michiganvirtual.org/ NA 

Miss Trish's Wellness Teachings and Techniques https://courses.misstrish.net/Default.aspx Patricia Pascucci 

PBS KIDS Self-paced Learning for PreK-2 Teachers https://teach.pbskids.org/ Karla Thompson 

Penn State Better Kid Care extension.psu.edu/programs/betterkidcare Roxie Nestlerode 

ProSolutions Training prosolutionstraining.com Mary Aarons 

Quorem by Teaching Strategies quorumlearning.com Camiley Constantine 

SafeGard Classes Online sgclassesonline.com/childcare?state= Christi Robinson 

Smart Horizons smarthorizons.org/childcare/purchase/courses/Maryland Emily Atchison 

Teaching Strategies teachingstrategies.com/blog/webinars Camiley Constantine 

Teachstone teachstone.com/trainings Enesa Hotic 
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